
MATBACUS Business School

 P.O.Box 27800, Kampala.

MBA TUTORIAL TIME TABLE  

NOVEMBER 2023 

Lecture Times Lecture Times

Day Date 9:30-12:45 2:00-5:00pm 6:15-9:30pm Day Date 9:30-12:45 2:00-5:00pm 6:15-9:30pm

Monday 21-Aug Thursday 12-Oct

Tuesday 22-Aug Friday 13-Oct

Wednesday 23-Aug Saturday 14-Oct DES SM*

Thursday 24-Aug Sunday 15-Oct PWO

Friday 25-Aug Monday 16-Oct

Saturday 26-Aug DES SM Tuesday 17-Oct DES

Sunday 27-Aug PWO Wednesday 18-Oct

Monday 28-Aug Thursday 19-Oct

Tuesday 29-Aug Friday 20-Oct SM*

Wednesday 30-Aug Saturday 21-Oct DES SM*

Thursday 31-Aug Sunday 22-Oct PWO

Friday 01-Sep Monday 23-Oct

Saturday 02-Sep DES SM Tuesday 24-Oct DES

Sunday 03-Sep PWO Wednesday 25-Oct PWO

Monday 04-Sep Thursday 26-Oct

Tuesday 05-Sep Friday 27-Oct

Wednesday 06-Sep Saturday 28-Oct DES SM*

Thursday 07-Sep Sunday 29-Oct PWO

Friday 08-Sep Monday 30-Oct

Saturday 09-Sep DES SM Tuesday 31-Oct DES

Sunday 10-Sep PWO Wednesday 01-Nov

Monday 11-Sep Thursday 02-Nov

Tuesday 12-Sep Friday 03-Nov

Wednesday 13-Sep Saturday 04-Nov DES SM*

Thursday 14-Sep Sunday 05-Nov PWO

Friday 15-Sep Monday 06-Nov

Saturday 16-Sep DES SM Tuesday 07-Nov DES

Sunday 17-Sep PWO Wednesday 08-Nov SM*

Monday 18-Sep Thursday 09-Nov

Tuesday 19-Sep Friday 10-Nov

Wednesday 20-Sep SM Saturday 11-Nov SM*

Thursday 21-Sep Sunday 12-Nov PWO

Friday 22-Sep Monday 13-Nov

Saturday 23-Sep DES SM Tuesday 14-Nov

Sunday 24-Sep PWO Wednesday 15-Nov PWO

Monday 25-Sep Thursday 16-Nov

Tuesday 26-Sep Friday 17-Nov

Wednesday 27-Sep Saturday 18-Nov DES.R DES.R

Thursday 28-Sep Sunday 19-Nov DES.R DES.R

Friday 29-Sep Monday 20-Nov

Saturday 30-Sep DES SM Tuesday 21-Nov

Sunday 01-Oct PWO Wednesday 22-Nov

Monday 02-Oct Thursday 23-Nov

Tuesday 03-Oct Friday 24-Nov

Wednesday 04-Oct SM Saturday 25-Nov SM.R SM.R

Thursday 05-Oct Sunday 26-Nov SM*.R SM*.R

Friday 06-Oct Monday 27-Nov

Saturday 07-Oct DES SM* Tuesday 28-Nov

Sunday 08-Oct PWO Wednesday 29-Nov

Monday 09-Oct Thursday 30-Nov

Tuesday 10-Oct DES Friday 01-Dec

Wednesday 11-Oct Saturday 02-Dec PWO.R PWO.R

Sunday 03-Dec PWO.R PWO.R

Tutors: Monday 04-Dec

DES :   Abdul Bazara Exam Dates.

PWO:  Makubuya Abdul Strategic Marketing - 05th December.

SM*       Jackie Rukare, FCIM Chartered Marketer Developing & Executing Strategy - 06th December 

SM        John Paul Okwi, MCIM Chartered Marketer. People Work & Organisations - 06th December 

MATABACUS Business School 

Plot 1, Second Street Industrial Area.

Tel 0414258461/2 Email;info@matabacusc.ac.ug

Website www.matabacus.ac.ug for updates.


